
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from August 10, 2017 September 6, 2017
Board Meeting

Route #

Aide 
(Y/N

) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

CS007 Yes 7 Pass Archway Schools 8:30-2:30 Ideal Transportation $185.00 $2.00 $60.00 $245.00
CS008 Yes 7 Pass ARC Kohler School 9:00-3:00 Prestige Bus Services $140.00 $0.95 $40.00 $180.00
CS009 Yes 7 Pass Allegro School 9:00-2:30 Jaris  Transport $130.00 $1.00 $30.00 $160.00
CS010 Yes 7 Pass Allegro School 9:00-2:30 Cassidy Transportation $148.00 $0.23 $63.00 $211.00
CS017 No 7 Pass Benway School 9:00-2:00 K&H Transport $99.00 $1.99 $40.00 $99.00
CS018 No 7 Pass Benway School 9:00-2:00 D&J Transport $90.00 $3.75 $75.00 $90.00
CS019 No 7 Pass Boonton H.S. 7:35-2:35 K&H Transport $90.00 $1.99 $30.00 $90.00
CV11 No 24 Pass Morris County School of Technology 8:00-3:02 K&S Transportation $265.00 $0.95 $40.00 $265.00
CV17 No 24 Pass Morris County School of Technology 8:00-3:02 K&S Transportation $250.00 $0.95 $40.00 $250.00
CV18 No 24 Pass Morris County School of Technology 8:00-3:02 K&S Transportation $250.00 $0.95 $40.00 $250.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid August 10 2017.xlsx 8/30/2017


